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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Bahrain 
Fatema Salem  
Statistician 
Information & eGovernment Authority 
Email: fatema.salem@iga.gov.bh 
Mobile: 00973 39228221 
 

Morocco 
Ahmad Bardan  
Head of Sector 
National Agency for Road Safety 
High Commission of Planning 
Email: bardan@narsa.gov.ma 
Mobile : 00212 614376500 
 

Bahrain 
Khadija Alalawi  
Sr. Computer Specialist/Health Reporting team 
leader 
Ministry of Health 
Email: kalawi@health.gov.bh 
Mobile: 00973 39166861 
 

Oman 
Abeer Al Naamani  
Statistician 
National Centre for statistics and information 
Email: abeer.nasser@ncsi.gov.om 
Mobile: 00968 24223528 

Comoros 
Mouhidine Cheikh  
Head of Statistics of the General Planning 
Commission 
Commissariat Général au Plan 
Email: mouhidinecheikh@gmail.com 
Mobile: 00269 373 91 93 
 

Oman 
Maysa Al Balushi  
Head of Department of Health Statistics 
Department 
National Center for Statistics and Information 
Email: malbulushi@ncsi.gov.om 
Mobile: 00968 96778879 
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Egypt 
Abou ElEla Turki  
Census Specialist - Doctor of Population 
Geography 
Central Agency for Public Mobilization and 
Statistics 
Email: Abouelala_t@capmas.gov.eg 
Mobile: 00201 066025107 

Oman 
Sherifa Al Busaidia  
Data collector 
National Center for Statistics and Information 
Email: sbusaidy@ncsi.gov.om 
Tel: 00968 24223651; ext=651 
 

Lebanon 
Hilda Harb  
Head of Department 
Ministry of Health 
Email: hilda_harb@yahoo.com 
Tel: 009611 830365 
 

Palestine 
Riham Mousa  
Statistician 
Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics 
Email: Rmousa@pcbs.gov.ps 
Mobile: 00972 597666167 

Lebanon 
Kamel Ibrahim  
Road safety expert 
National Road Safety Council 
Email: kamel.ibr@gmail.com 
Mobile: 009613 091874 
 

Palestine 
Ahmed Atiah  
Head of Governance Statistics Division 
Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine 
Email: aatiah@pcbs.gov.ps 
Mobile: 00970 598000000  
 

Palestine 
Mahmoud Ataya  
Director General of Planning /SDGs National 
Coordinator 
Office of the Prime Minster 
Email: mataya@pmo.pna.ps 
Mobile: 00970 599777022 
 

United Arab Emirates 
Mubarkah Jaber  
Head of research section 
MOHAP 
Email: Mubarkah.alkarbi@mohap.gov.ae 
Mobile: 00971 4230 1739 
 

Palestine 
Lara Amro  
Statistician Assistant 
Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics Palestine 
Email: lamro@pcbs.gov.ps 
Mobile: 00970 599000000 

United Arab Emirates 
Nawal Al Hanaee  
Head of section 
Ministry of Infrastructure development 
Email: nawal.alhanaee@moid.gov.ae 
Mobile: 00971 506299771 
 

Saudi Arabia 
Nora Abdullah  
Statistics Specialist  
General Authority of Statistics  
Email: no.00oni@hotmail.com 
Mobile: 00966 508513222 
 

United Arab Emirates 
Razan Ismail  
Population and Social Statistics Department 
Federal Competitiveness and Statistics Centre 
Email: Razan.Ismail@fcsc.gov.ae 
Mobile: 00971 501232014 
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Sudan 
Afkar Etaib Awd Ekrim Abd Alla  
Statistician 
Central Bureau of Statistics 

Email: goda.07@hotmail.com 
Mobile: 00249 122000000 
 

United Arab Emirates 
Abdulrahman Saif  
Population and Social Statistics Department 
Federal Competitiveness and Statistics Centre 
Email: Abdulrahman.Saif@fcsc.gov.ae 
Mobile: 00971 50 4133349 
 

Sudan 
Magda Mohamed Elgaali Hamed  
Head of SDG Section /National Focal Point 
Central Bureau of Statistics 
Email: goda.07@hotmail.com 
Mobile: 00249 122000000 
 

United Arab Emirates 
Fayrouz Bekka  
Population and Social Statistics Department 
Federal Competitiveness and Statistics Centre 
Email: Fayrouz.Bekka@fcsc.gov.ae 
Mobile: 00971 509724161 
 

Yemen 
Tahani Alafifi  
Programmer 
CSO 
Email: tahanyalafifi78@gmail.com 
Mobile: 00967 772356014 
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